RATE

4.00

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

1.50

1.00

0.50

Graph B

Total Fertility Rates
Missouri 1911 - 2001
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1911 1920 1930 1940 1950 1960 1970 1980 1990 2001

Total Total Total Total

Fertility Fertility Fertility Fertility
Rate Rate Rate Rate
1911 2.71 1950 2.92 1986 1.81 1994 1.90
1915 2.55 1955 3.39 1987 1.82 1995 1.89
1920 2.33 1960 3.63 1988 1.88 1996 1.92
1925 2.37 1965 2.79 1989 1.95 1997 1.92
1930 2.09 1970 2.40 1990 2.00 1998 1.97
1935 1.99 1975 1.76 1991 2.00 1999 1.97
1940 2.02 1980 1.90 1992 1.95 2000 2.00
1945 2.16 1985 1.85 1993 1.94 2001 1.97



